K15000 111949

(Requ	uestor's Name)	_
(Addr	ress)	
(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
(Addr	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Досі	ıment Number)	
(5555)	,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Q. S	ILA::
	DEC .	Ç.

Office Use Only



200377069992

11/23/21-41/043-403 **25.8



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations Beaver Creek Townsend, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Lir	nited Liability	Company
Dear Sir or Madam:		
The enclosed Statement of Authority and fee(s) are s	submitted for fi	ling.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the follo	wing:
Pierre Saadeh		
Name of Person		
Firm/Company		
14 Sutton Pt S., Apt 8F		
Address	-	
New York, NY 10022		
City/State and Zip Code		<u> </u>
jmetac@yahoo.com; hamiltonjdmba@gmail.com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notific	cation)
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
Diana Saadeh	305	9035255
	at ()
Name of Person	Area Co	ode Daytime Telephone Number

Mailing Address:
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

STATEMENT OF AUTHORITY

Pursuant to section 605.0302(1). Florida Statutes, this limited liability comauthority:	FILED
FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is:	100 1101 121 100
	2021 NOV 29 PH 4: 2
SECOND: The Florida Document Number of the limited liability compan	SECRETARY OF STATE 1.15000111949 TALLE TAL
THIRD: The street address of the limited liability company's principal of 2423 Alhambra Circle	fice is:
Coral Gables, FL	
33134	
The mailing address of the limited liability company's principal 2423 Alhambra Circle	office is:
Coral Gables, FL	
33134	 -
position of a person in a company, whether as a member, transferee, managers on the following: 1. May execute an instrument transferring real property held in Pierre Saadeh and Diane Raddatz. a. Granted to:	the name of the company.
b. No authority granted to:	
2. May enter into other transactions on behalf of, or otherwise a Pierre Saadeh and Diane Raddatz a. Granted to:	
b. No authority granted to:	
R S	erre Saadeh
Signature of authorized representative Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (opt	Typed or printed name of signature ional)

CR2E138 (2/14)